
PRODUCT CATALOG

Get your percussion section off the ground this year 
with our full line of percussion carts and stands.
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Pyle Percussion has led the way in the design and manufacturing of marching percussion 

stands and carts since 1988.  Mark Pyle has been able to draw from his knowledge and 

experience as a former High School Band Director and Professional Percussionist to design 

the most dependable stands and carts for every need.  Our line of products represent the 

best in simplicity, mobility and durability at an affordable price.  As the world of marching 

percussion evolves, our product line is constantly being re-shaped to meet your performance 

needs.  We would be glad to hear from you concerning your unique needs.
 

Pyle Percussion stands and carts are made from thick wall, square, tubular steel.  They are 

assembled with seamless welds and self-locking nuts and bolts.  There are no set screws, 

rivets or cast metal parts that can loosen or break.  A black speckled finish provides years of 

wear free appearance.  All folding stands fit between the seats of stadium bleachers.
 

Let Pyle Percussion be a part of your success in the years to come.
 

Keep on Drumming!

 

Mark Pyle

ABOUT PYLE PERCUSSION

40 COUNT MUSIC STAND RACK 
The 40 Count Music Stand Rack is designed to hold the maximum number of music 
stands in the minimum amount of space. Four 5 inch locking, swivel casters allow 
this rack to turn corners on a dime when passing through tight hallways.

Dimensions: 24” Wide, 68” Long, 77” High (with stands)

MSR 40 - Music Stand Rack: $495.00
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FIELD RACK ACCESSORIES:

FRTB 502 - Field Rack-Tilting Bass Drum Holder: $85.00
FRKH 503 - Field Rack-Keyboard Holder: $35.00
FRUC 504 - Field Rack-Universal Clamp: $11.50
FRCC 505 -  Field Rack-Crash Cymbal Holder: $425.00
FRTT 506  - Field Rack-Trap Table: $225.00

The All Terrain Field Rack with infinite configurations is supplied with 8 Universal Clamps 
and 1 Keyboard Holder. Optional accessories include Crash Cymbal Cradle, Trap Table, 
Tilting Bass Drum Holder and additional Keyboard Holders. Change the set-up from year 
to year. Great for multi-percussion solo and ensemble season. The center section is 6’ long 
with 3’ swivel panels on each end. The 8 inch  locking, swivel Flat Free Tires provide easy 
maneuvering over rough terrain. 

ATFR 500 - ALL TERRAIN FIELD RACK: $1075.00

The Double Tier Field Rack provides twice the visual impact for those percussion features. 
Supplied with 16 Universal Clamps and 1 Keyboard Holder.

ATFR 507 - DOUBLE TIER FIELD RACK: $1495.00

FIELD RACKS
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ELECTRONIC CARTS

The All Terrain Electronic Keyboard Cart can hold electronic 
keyboards, P.A. systems, power supplies and computer 
components. This cart features a height adjustable table top 
and it rolls easily on four 8 inch Flat Free Tires. This cart is 62.5” 
long, the top table is 18” wide and the bottom table is 20 “ wide. 

EKC 702 - Electronic Keyboard Cart: $1175.00

ALL TERRAIN ELECTRONIC KEYBOARD CART

Supply us with the length and width of your Mixer, P.A. and 
Speakers and we will custom make these all terrain carts to 
your specifications. 8 inch flat free casters (2 fixed, 2 swivel) 

allow easy maneuvering with the T-handle supplied. 

SPC 704 - Speaker Cart: $375.00
PAC 703 - P.A./Mixer Cart: $375.00 

SPEAKER CART AND P.A./MIXER CART
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DOUBLE STACK SPEAKER RACK

DSSR 706 - Double Stack Speaker Rack: $795.00

The Double Stack Speaker Rack will hold any size bass speaker cabinet on the bottom and any size 
mid range horn speaker on top. The top speaker tray can be set in a flat or 30° angle. The 8 inch 
locking, swivel Flat Free Tires allow it to turn on a dime.
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DSC 400 - Drum Set Cart: $2,495.00
DSC 401 - Drum Set Cart Clamp: $11.50

Your drum set will roll easily over the roughest terrain on this folding platform supported by 
six 8 inch flat free casters with brakes. The 11/2 square tubing rack comes with 5 clamps to 
attach your cymbal and tom stands. Easy pull handle folds up and platform folds in half for 
easy storage.

DRUM SET CART



KRS 606 - Keyboard Rack System: $425.00 
KUC 604 - Keyboard Universal Clamp: $11.50

The Keyboard Rack System mounts to any Pyle 
Keyboard Cart and is supplied with 4 Universal 

Clamps and 1 Keyboard Holder.

KEYBOARD RACK SYSTEM

ATG 5 - All Terrain Glock/Bell Cart: $795.00 
ATX 6 - All Terrain Xylophone Cart: $795.00 
ATV 7 - All Terrain Vibraphone Cart: $795.00 
ATM 8 - All Terrain Marimba Cart: $795.00

The All Terrain Keyboard Cart is designed to replace the 
standard frame on any mallet keyboard instrument. It 
is height, length and width adjustable for a perfect fit. 
The 8 inch locking, swivel Flat Free Tires provide easy 
maneuvering over the roughest surfaces.

ALL TERRAIN KEYBOARD CART

SG 1 - Standard Glock/Bell Cart: $595.00 
SX 2 - Standard Xylophone Cart: $595.00 
SV 3 - Standard Vibraphone Cart: $595.00 
SM4 - Standard Marimba Cart: $595.00

The Standard Keyboard Cart is equipped with 5 
inch casters and adjustable length and height 
capability for a perfect fit.

STANDARD KEYBOARD CART

KTT 601 - Keyboard Trap Table: $225.00

KEYBOARD TRAP TABLE

KEYBOARD CRASH CYMBAL HOLDER

KCC 602 - Keyboard Crash Cymbal Holder: $425.00

KEYBOARD CART ACCESSORIES

KEYBOARD CARTS
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The Pyle Timpani Tote mounts easily to the base of 
all major brand timpani. The two 8 inch flat free tires 
and two 5 inch casters provide excellent balance and 
maneuverability indoors or out. 

PTT 607 - Pyle Timpani Tote: $295.00

PYLE TIMPANI TOTE

The Standard Timpani Tote mounts easily to the 
base of all major brand timpani. It comes with 

four 5 inch locking, swivel casters. 

STT 608 - Standard Timpani Tote: $295.00

TIMPANI CARTS

STANDARD TIMPANI TOTE

The Latin Percussion Rack comes with all the 
clamps and holders you need for your congas, 
timbales, bongos, cymbals and cowbells. It 
comes with 8 inch flat free tires.

LPR 800 - Latin Percussion Rack: $895.00

LATIN PERCUSSION RACK

PERCUSSION RACK
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BASS DRUM STANDS

The All Terrain Suspended Bass Drum Stand will suspend any bass drum 
on it’s rotating hoop. No drilling of the drum shell is required. This stand 
comes with 8 inch Flat Free Tires and is also available with 5 inch casters. 

ATSB 106 - All Terrain Suspended Bass Drum Stand: $895.00 
SB 104 - Suspended Bass Drum Stand (5” casters): $750.00

ALL TERRAIN SUSPENDED BASS DRUM

This new Flat Bass Drum Stand is height adjustable and holds any size 
bass drum in a flat or adjustable tilt position. Great for multi-percussion 
solo, percussion ensemble and pep band. 

FB 107 - Flat Bass Drum Stand: $175.00

FLAT BASS DRUM STAND

GONG STANDS

The GS 206 will hold any gong up to 40”. 
This stand comes with 5 inch casters. 

GS 206 - Gong Stand: $450.00 

The ATGS 208 comes with 8 inch Flat Free Tires. 

ATGS 208 - All Terrain Gong: $650.00

ALL TERRAIN GONG STAND

GONG STAND

7



MH 204 - Marching Hi-Hat: $85.00

The Marching Hi-Hat Holder provides a “real” Hi-Hat sound 
for field use. The cymbals quickly remove from the supporting 
metal base.

MARCHING HI-HAT HOLDER

HB 105 - High Rise Bass Drum: $125.00

This height adjustable Bass Drum Stand holds any size bass 
drum at the correct marching playing height for any player. 

 SC 210 - Suspended Cymbal Holder: $225 

The Suspended Cymbal Stand provides a rattle free cymbal 
vibration for maximum clarity and brilliance.

SUSPENDED CYMBAL HOLDER

CC 201 - Crash Cymbal Holder (holds one pair): $425.00

Remove and replace any size concert cymbals in total silence 
with this rubber covered, all steel cradle. 

CRASH CYMBAL HOLDER

HIGH RISE MARCHING BASS DRUM STAND

STANDS

FLAT FREE TIRE - $50 EACH
Pyle Percussion is excited to announce our new, revolutionary Flat Free, 
Maintenance Tire. This solid micro-cellular polyurethane foam tire is mounted on 
a heavy duty steel rim.  This new tire offers the same advantages of a pneumatic 
tire without the possibility of going flat. The black tread is non-marking.  Each 
Flat Free Tire has over 1,000,000 tiny air bubbles and each bubble has the same 
cushioning air pressure.  The tire becomes firmer as weight is increased.  The 
unique revolutionary technology not only cushions giving a ride that is very 
similar to an air tire, but the tires carry the load.
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TB 103 - Tilting Bass Drum Stand: $195.00

The Tilting Bass Drum Stand holds any size bass drum in 
a 45º tilt. Remove the tilting top and the base becomes a 

concert bass drum cradle.

TILTING BASS DRUM STAND

MTS 101 - Multi-Tom/Snare Stand: $175.00

The Multi-Tom/Snare Stand holds any marching snare or 
multi-tom in the correct playing position with height, tilt and 
width adjustable “J” arms.

MULTI-TOM/SNARE STAND

 OB 302 - Orchestra Bell Stand: $125.00

The OB 302 is specially designed to hold heavy steel bell sets 
securely with multiple height adjustments.

ORCHESTRA BELL STAND

STANDS

The Portable Chime Stand holds up to 5 chimes. 
Perfect for crowded orchestra pits when only a few 
notes are needed.

PC 305 - Five Note Portable Chime Stand: $350.00

PORTABLE CHIME STAND

The PC 310 will hold up to 8 chimes for outdoor 
performances where the entire rack is not needed. This 

stand comes with 5 inch locking, swivel casters. 

PC 310 - Eight Note Portable Chime Cart: $550.00

PORTABLE CHIME CART 

CHIME RACKS
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PRICE LIST
DSC 400 - Drum Set Cart: $2495.00
DSC 401 - Drum Set Cart Clamp: $11.50
MTS 101 - Marching Tom-Snare Stand: $175.00
TB 103 - Tilting Bass Drum Stand: $195.00
SB 104 - Suspended Bass Drum Stand (with 5” locking casters): $750.00
HB 105 - Hi-Rise Marching Bass Drum Cart: $125.00
​ATSB 106 - All Terrain Suspended Bass Drum Stand Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $895.00
FB 107 - Flat Bass Drum Stand: $175.00
PTT 607 - Pyle Timpani Tote: $295.00
STT 608 - Standard Timpani Tote: $295.00
MSR 40 - Music Stand Rack: $495.00
LPR 800 - Latin Percussion Rack: $895.00

DRUM STANDS AND DRUM CARTS

EKC 702 - Electronic Keyboard Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1175.00
PAC 703 - P.A./Mixer Cart: $375.00
SPC 704 - Speaker Cart: $375.00 
DSSR 706 - Double Stack Speaker Rack: $795.00

ELECTRONIC CARTS

CC 201 - Crash Cymbal Holder (holds one pair): $425.00
MH 204 - Marching Hi-Hat Holder: $85.00
GS 206 - Gong Stand (with 5” locking casters): $450.00
ATGS 208 - All Terrain Gong Stand (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $650.00
SC 210 - Suspended Cymbal Stand: $295.00

CYMBAL, GONG AND COMBINATION STANDS

OB 302 - Orchestra Bell Stand: $125.00
PC 310 - Portable Chime Rack (with 5” locking casters): $550.00
PC 305 - Portable Chime Stand: $350.00

MALLET KEYBOARD AND CHIME STANDS

ATFR 500 - All Terrain Field Rack (with 8” Flat Free Tires: $1075.00
ATFR 507 - All Terrain Double Tier Field Rack (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1495.00
FRTB 502 - Field Rack-Tilting Bass Drum Holder: $85.00
FRKH 503 - Field Rack-Keyboard Holder: $35.00
FRUC 504 - Field Rack-Universal Clamp: $11.50
FRCC 505 - Field Rack-Crash Cymbal Holder: $425.00
FRTT 506 - Field Rack-Trap Table: $225.00

FIELD RACK AND ACCESSORIES

SG 1 Standard Glock/Bell Cart (with 5” locking casters): $595.00
SX 2 Standard Xylophone Cart (with 5” locking casters): $595.00
SV 3 Standard Vibe Cart (with 5” locking casters): $595.00
SM 4 Standard Marimba Cart (with 5” locking casters): $595.00

STANDARD KEYBOARD CARTS

ATG 5 - All Terrain Glock/Bell Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $795.00
ATX 6 - All Terrain Xylophone Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $795.00
ATV 7 - All Terrain Vibe Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $795.00
ATM 8 - All Terrain Marimba Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $795.00

ALL TERRAIN KEYBOARD CARTS

KTT  601 - Keyboard Cart-Trap Table: $225.00
KCC 602 - Keyboard Cart-Crash Cymbal Holder: $425.00
KUC 604 - Keyboard Cart-Universal Clamp: $11.50
​KRS 606 - Keyboard Cart-Rack System: $425.00

KEYBOARD CART ACCESSORIES
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Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1691

Sun City, AZ 85372

Phone: 1-800 PYLEUSA​
Fax: 623.566.1288

Email: info@pylepercussion.com

Pyle Percussion, Inc.

facebook.com/PylePercussion

@PylePercussion | #PylePercussion

@PylePercussion | #PylePercussion

Review Us On Google!


